MNpegmet

DpaHUYCKN je3UnK

CpnCKU je3nK MU Kb MKEBHOCT
buonoruja

CpnNCKK je3nK MU Kb UKEeBHOCT
CpncKM je3uK 1 KibUKEBHOCT
MaTtemaTuKka

Pycku jesnk

®paHuUyCcKu je3nk
®dunozoduja

leorpaduja

Xemuja

MaTtemaTuKka

®dunnosoduja

EHrnecku jesmk

CpnCKM je3UK U KibUKEBHOCT
®paHuyCcKu je3nk
MaTtemaTuka

BpcTa
MHULUMjANHN TecT
WHUUWjanHu TecT
KOHTPOJIHM 334aTakK
61y, Tect

NUCMEHU 3aJaTak
KOHTPO/IHM 3a4aTak
KOHTPOJIHM 334aTakK
KOHTPO/IHM 3a4aTak
KOHTPOJIHM 334aTakK
KOHTPO/IHM 3a4aTak
KOHTPOJIHM 334aTakK
nNUCMeHN 3a4aTak
KOHTPOJIHM 334aTakK
NUCMeHN 3a4aTakK
NUCMEHW 3aZaTak
NUCMeHN 3a4aTakK
NUCMEHW 3aZaTak

DaTtym

11.9.2023.
11.9.2023.
28.9. 2023.
2.10. 2023.
4.10.2023.
6.10. 2023.

23.10. 2023.
23.10. 2023.
24.10. 2023.
27.10. 2023.

2.11. 2023.

15.11. 2023.

5.12.2023.
6.12.2023.
6.12.2023.

11.12. 2023.
13.12. 2023.

Hepema y meceuy
3/09
3/09
5/09
2/10
2/10
2/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
1/11
3/11
2/12
2/12
2/12
3/12
3/12



